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Lakeview Community Schools Board of Education
Regular Mesting
July 12, 2021 8:00 P.M. Lakeview District Office

Opening Procedures

Calt to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Open Meetings Act

Verification of Publication and Notification

Roll Call

Excuse Board Member Absences

Approval of Agenda

StafffStudent Presentations

Recognition of Visitors/Communications from the Public
Public Comment

Administrative Reports
Superintendent Report

Action ltems
Consent Agenda

6.11 Minutes of Previous Mesting

6.12 Monthly Financial Report

6.13 Payment of Invoices [ncluding Building Fund
Approval of Resignations
Approval of New Hires
Receive Input from Stakeholders on LCS Return to Schoo! Plan
Receive Input from Stakeholders on the Use of ESSER il and ESSER Il Funds
Approval of District Policies
Discuss, Consider, and Take Action on Adding Bowling Program
Discuss, Consider, and Take Action on Adding Girls Wrestling
Approval of Lunch Prices for the 2021-22 School Year

6.10 District Project Updates/Purchases

2.

3.

4,

5.
5.1

.
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
85
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9

7

6.101 Summer Projects/District Purchases
6.102 Kitchen Purchases
6.103 Construction Purchases

Discussion ltems

Board Commitiee Reports
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Executive Session — Real Estate Purchase

Announcements

Adjournment



